
Seavington Cricket Club 2000

Overall

Fixtures

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue Result Notes

30-Apr Sun 1st XI North Perrott League Home Cancelled

14-May Sun 1st XI Merriott League Away Lost - 7 wkts

04-Jun Sun 1st XI Barton St. David League Away Won - 2 wkts

11-Jun Sun 1st XI Compton House League Home Won - 75 runs

18-Jun Sun 1st XI Chetnole League Home Won - 10 wkts

02-Jul Sun 1st XI Merriott League Home Won - 54 runs

09-Jul Sun 1st XI Crewkerne League Away Won - 1 run

16-Jul Sun 1st XI Compton House League Away Lost - 43 runs

23-Jul Sun 1st XI Crewkerne League Home Lost - 59 runs

30-Jul Sun 1st XI Broadway & Horton League Home Won - 97 runs

06-Aug Sun 1st XI Broadway & Horton League Away Won - 53 runs

20-Aug Sun 1st XI Chetnole League Away Lost - 75 runs

03-Sep Sun 1st XI North Perrott League Away Lost - 6 wkts

10-Sep Sun 1st XI Barton St. David League Home Abandoned Match Conceeded by Seavington

Cricket Statistics for Windows 19:17  17-Mar-2011


